
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.175  34.925  Anna Felitsky  6006  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Butler Hy-Flyers  
2  8.900  36.625  Kylie Senge  6073  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Ultimate  
3  8.750  36.075  Kendall Huber  6026  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  G-Force  
4  8.625  36.450  Julia Gorman  6100  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  X-Treme  
5  8.600  32.675  Sophia Ruggeri  6072  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Ultimate  
6  8.525  35.400  Makenzie Poe  6027  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  G-Force  
7  8.400  35.125  Lily Hamilton  6025  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  G-Force  
8  8.325  35.425  Gracie Kinnear  6060  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Team Lightning  
9-T  8.300  36.025  Sydney Trella  6108  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  X-Treme  
10-T  8.300  35.725  Jada Brost  6024  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  G-Force  
12  7.950  33.325  Abigail Herrle  6055  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Premier  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.325  36.625  Kylie Senge  6073  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Ultimate  
2  9.250  35.725  Jada Brost  6024  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  G-Force  
3  9.125  36.450  Julia Gorman  6100  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  X-Treme  
4  9.000  36.025  Sydney Trella  6108  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  X-Treme  
5  8.900  35.425  Gracie Kinnear  6060  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Team Lightning  
6  8.750  35.400  Makenzie Poe  6027  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  G-Force  
7  8.675  35.125  Lily Hamilton  6025  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  G-Force  
8  8.650  36.075  Kendall Huber  6026  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  G-Force  
9  8.000  34.925  Anna Felitsky  6006  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Butler Hy-Flyers  
10  7.400  33.325  Abigail Herrle  6055  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Premier  
12  6.850  32.675  Sophia Ruggeri  6072  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Ultimate  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.275  36.025  Sydney Trella  6108  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  X-Treme  
2  9.200  36.075  Kendall Huber  6026  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  G-Force  
3  9.150  36.450  Julia Gorman  6100  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  X-Treme  
4-T  9.000  36.625  Kylie Senge  6073  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Ultimate  
5-T  9.000  35.725  Jada Brost  6024  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  G-Force  
6  8.850  35.425  Gracie Kinnear  6060  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Team Lightning  
7  8.750  35.125  Lily Hamilton  6025  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  G-Force  
8  8.675  35.400  Makenzie Poe  6027  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  G-Force  
9  8.575  33.325  Abigail Herrle  6055  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Premier  
10  8.350  34.925  Anna Felitsky  6006  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Butler Hy-Flyers  
12  8.275  32.675  Sophia Ruggeri  6072  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Ultimate  
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         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.550  36.450  Julia Gorman  6100  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  X-Treme  
2  9.475  36.075  Kendall Huber  6026  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  G-Force  
3-T  9.450  36.025  Sydney Trella  6108  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  X-Treme  
4-T  9.450  35.400  Makenzie Poe  6027  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  G-Force  
5-T  9.400  36.625  Kylie Senge  6073  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Ultimate  
6-T  9.400  34.925  Anna Felitsky  6006  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Butler Hy-Flyers  
7-T  9.400  33.325  Abigail Herrle  6055  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Premier  
8  9.350  35.425  Gracie Kinnear  6060  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Team Lightning  
9  9.300  35.125  Lily Hamilton  6025  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  G-Force  
10  9.175  35.725  Jada Brost  6024  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  G-Force  
12  8.950  32.675  Sophia Ruggeri  6072  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Ultimate  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  36.625  9.400  Kylie Senge  6073  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Ultimate  
2  36.450  9.550  Julia Gorman  6100  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  X-Treme  
3  36.075  9.475  Kendall Huber  6026  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  G-Force  
4  36.025  9.450  Sydney Trella  6108  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  X-Treme  
5  35.725  9.250  Jada Brost  6024  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  G-Force  
6  35.425  9.350  Gracie Kinnear  6060  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Team Lightning  
7  35.400  9.450  Makenzie Poe  6027  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  G-Force  
8  35.125  9.300  Lily Hamilton  6025  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  G-Force  
9  34.925  9.400  Anna Felitsky  6006  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Butler Hy-Flyers  
10  33.325  9.400  Abigail Herrle  6055  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Premier  
12  32.675  8.950  Sophia Ruggeri  6072  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Ultimate  

 


